STBRA- MAGNOLIA

11-May-24
OPEN BARRELS

Rider
Hadley McKnight
Mitzi Duke
Boo Burttschell
John Crosby
Payton Pate
Devin Moss
Tina Webb
Boo Burttschell
Molly Williams
Sarina Landers
Mitzi Duke

Meredith Wrobleski

Ryan Holub
Glenda Wood
Lacey Aubihl
Micki Kern
Lindsey Reed
Emmy Huff
Charyl Poche
Lacey Aubihl
Juju Dugas
Devin Moss
Karen Wagner
Mary Wright
Megan Wright
Sarina Landers
Lindsey Reed
Karen Wagner
Ali Rodriguez
Ella Credere
Isabelle Lee
Savannah Farmer
Gabie Olivieri
Chloe Zacharias
Kristi Cole

Ann Johnson
Charyl Poche
Dakota Savage
Glenda Wood
Celee Folmer

Horse
Nudee Beach
Jus Chilin
Eloise
Streakin Slick Guy

Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Ryans Firewater Fame
If U Not First U Last

Feely
Oakley - Williams

Kn Johnny Be Good
Shawne Last Streaker

These Jeans Rock
Snowman

Paris

Hashtag Blessed
One Famous Bar
Hottest Mission
Fancy - Huff

Rw Woods Hot Rod
Peace Love And Lions
Tf Frenchmans Burner

Vegas Bomb
Beibers Sky Rule

Cashin In The Perks
Sanjos Vodka Twist
Fired For Streaking

Twinkle Pop
Firewater Floyd
Charmin Hayday
Smile And Dash
Killian Jones
Teskey

Alis Miss Memory

Peppy Wimpy Cutter

So Tres Mojitos
Jf Toast To Jody

Foolin Roundntraffic

Boots - Savage
Houston
Prada

BBR #

15480

21457

14480
15480

18004

18023

176

22423
20066

19873
21716
577
576

Time
15.759
15.976
16.000
16.136
16.162
16.189
16.218
16.219
16.266
16.274
16.277
16.287
16.289
16.296
16.338
16.386
16.386
16.418
16.422
16.430
16.457
16.486
16.501
16.517
16.524
16.551
16.568
16.592
16.621
16.641
16.681
16.695
16.743
16.788
16.817
16.837
16.854
16.864
16.869
16.906

Division
1

N Y

N NNDNDN

w w w w w

Prize
$234.00
$195.00
$156.00
$117.00
S 78.00

$234.00
$195.00
$156.00
$117.00
$ 78.00

$234.00
$195.00
$156.00
$117.00
S 78.00



Linda Exley

Kylie Kittles

Ann Johnson
Amanda Randazzo
Kena Davies
Jennifer Henry
Melissa Woods
Destri Devenport
Dannah Hughes
Ariana Hernandez
Carli Pesl
Tammie Turner
Lacey Aubihl
Kana Grace
Janet Lehmann
Jo Van Winkle
Brooke Henry
Destinee Brown
Juju Dugas

Ali Rodriguez
Alicia " Allie" Johnson
Amy Pierce
Briellen Ricotta
Annsley Hurst
Caitlin Pesl

Kristi Cole
Debbie Walters
Lisa Moore
Rhonda Welch
Kathleen Coburn
Kathryn Pesl
Kathleen Coburn
Kaylan Couey
Brennan Gibbs
Brandy Martin
Alyssa Manuel
Bobbie Turner
Annsley Hurst
Carrie Davies
Stefanie Campbell
Debbie Harris

1) Jeffers

Amy Pierce
Cheyanne Priddy
Scott Ashton

Miss Mary Fulton
Kissing Seattle Slew
Get R Done Otoole
One Speedy Eagle
Getmeouttathered
Double Shot O Corona
Nicki

Crazy

Killian Otoole

Rusty Hernandez
Widow

Chief Sug Olena

Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Ss Mitos Fast Flyer
Peace Love And Fame
Perks Wild Hayday
Jewels In My Rolex
Sr Bigtime Winner
Montana Baby Depot
Marilyn M Mereda
Shiners Little Whiz
Pepto Handsome
Fabio

Mister Sundance Kid
Handy

Jf Mercedes

Coats French Honor
R Deal Ta Fame
Hershey Welch
Dotty Dot

Brown - Pesl
Cougars Snow Angel
Carlies Timber Sage
Bubbles

Blazing Ziya

Ally

Alm Finally Friday
I'm Just Trouble
Ruby Red Special
Sugarfoot

Lonestar Wind

Poan

Stink Bug

Sug - Priddy

Cassie Ashton

19520

576

1926

15921

9884

18023

21676
16713

16714

577

19375

21026

21026

17346

20121

16714

11088

387

3358
16713

16.920
16.959
16.995
17.015
17.019
17.024
17.029
17.038
17.073
17.116
17.126
17.134
17.136
17.136
17.143
17.148
17.195
17.197
17.203
17.208
17.237
17.240
17.244
17.255
17.257
17.290
17.302
17.303
17.419
17.460
17.484
17.490
17.567
17.647
17.671
17.708
17.722
17.723
17.740
17.751
17.774
17.842
17.933
18.026
18.046

E R~ R

vr 01 U1

$234.00
$195.00
$156.00
$117.00
$ 78.00

$234.00
$195.00
$156.00
$117.00
S 78.00



Tristin Gammon
Kyndal Daniel
Laurie Rowan
Mary Lynn Anderson
Jenna Turner
Lucy Pike

Payton Howell
Katherine Garland
Tiffany Pelton
Shelby Ellis Callen
Debbie Harris
Phoebe Flanigan
Ann Johnson

Lori Hunter

Lori Hunter
Gracie Daniel
Katie Jo Puckett
Sarah Parks

Meg Hayward
Allie Duewall
Kylie Kittles
Chantel Baker
Mitzi Duke
Lucchesse Tobias
Glenda Pearce
Taylor Richardson
Baylee Folmer
Mandy Sue Legare
Meredith Wrobleski
Ellie Collins

Jade Bowers
Kacie Campbell
Makena Voakes
Juju Dugas

Staci Towler

Ava Jaeggi
Justine Janczak
Haleigh Walker
Jordyn Manuel
Candace M Hoke
Janie Hemphill
Payton Pate
Jordyn Maunel
Lucchesse Tobias
Brielle Workman

Dream Drug
Shis Encor Gal
Rodeeoh

Jj - Anderson

Frenchysruninforcash

Dolly Pike

Gold Dun Rowdy
Missy - Garland
Rb - Pelton

Riot - Callen
Jetintowin

Go Smart Jody's O
Buddy - Johnson
Miss Piggy

Tessa - Hunter

Jrj Lucky Bargain
Banana Man
Shorty

Tootsie

Coolwhip
Crawfords Luck
Quick Pistol Playing
Tresyseis Kid

Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Skidboot

Pep Zee Star
Blackie Chan
Gunsmoke Ta Fame
Thischicksawarrior
Dolly - Collins

Alis Miss Memory
Milo

Aloa Gogo

John Caught A Bug
Stormi

So I'm A Genuine Guy

Shay - Janczak
Festus Poco Dud
Ebby

Satin - Hoke

Tom Hemphill

Jes Bet On A Bully
Moon - Manuel
Compromising Levis
Sheza Streak Of Val

18.104
18.112
18.125
18.142
18.175
18.266
18.368
18.447
18.506
18.626
387 18.779
18.819
19.035
19.047
19.092
19.346
19.564
20.875
21.058
22.032
22.391
9497 26.176
915.785
916.083
916.327
21027 916.438

916.482

916.711
18004 916.722

916.727
14997 916.963
16615 917.105

917.129
18023 917.212

917.353
20853 917.660

917.747

918.009

918.341
16290 918.395

918.422
21457 919.337

921.801
6274 924.899
9731 999.999

22626

15922

12040
12040
22627

6274



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
PEEWEE BARRELS

Rider
Maddie Sechelski
Ivey Perry
Kallie Cullins
Micah Matthews
Sadie Price
McKinley Cole
Ezius Bradford
Caroline Priddy
Aislynn Knoll
Zaylee Bradford
Micah Matthews
Abby Gonzalez
Aubrey Perry
Skylar Marie
Alexandra Fricano
Casey Priddy
Hinley Els
Maddison Cengiz
Gracelynn Hegwood
Madison Mclntosh

Horse
Taxi Sechelski
Big Red
Ice - Cullins
Colonel - Matthews
Twinkie
Sadie - Cole
Buddy - Johnson
Tiger - Priddy
Boogie
Buddy - Johnson
Chico - Matthews
Buddy - Johnson
Corona - Perry
Stormi
Willow - Randazzo
Tiger - Priddy
Paige
Molly
Peaches
Tinkerbell

Time
18.033
20.303
24.942
27.105
28.316
29.479
37.704
38.415
43.858

843.587
850.898
852.278
856.141
857.663
860.470
872.817
999.990
999.999
999.999
8107.870

Division
1

R R R R R

Prize
$32.00
$24.00
$18.00
$12.00
S 9.00
S 5.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
YOUTH BARRELS

Rider
Hadley McKnight
Payton Pate
Molly Williams
Meredith Wrobleski
Emmy Huff
Juju Dugas
Ali Rodriguez
Isabelle Lee
Savannah Farmer
Victoria Burrer
Chloe Zacharias
Dakota Savage
Skyler Smerek
Celee Folmer
Ella Credere
Kylie Kittles
Payton Reed
Ariana Hernandez
Carli Pesl
Kana Grace
Victoria Burrer
Juju Dugas
Ali Rodriguez
Emil George
Briellen Ricotta
Shyloh Smerek
Annsley Hurst
Caitlin Pesl
Paige Humphreys
Anna Clevenger
Kathryn Pesl|
Channing Poche
Kaylan Couey
Nealie Hargrave
Alyssa Manuel
Annsley Hurst
Heidi Maury
Stefanie Campbell
Isabelle Lee
Chloe Zacharias

Horse
Nudee Beach
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Oakley - Williams
These Jeans Rock
Fancy - Huff
Tf Frenchmans Burner
Charmin Hayday
Killian Jones
Teskey
Flojogogo
Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Boots - Savage
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Prada
Smile And Dash
Kissing Seattle Slew
Woody
Rusty Hernandez
Widow
Ss Mitos Fast Flyer
Olena & Playboy
Montana Baby Depot
Marilyn M Mereda
Jb Fresca
Fabio
Sugar Smerek
Mister Sundance Kid
Handy
Sug - Priddy
Ruby - Clevenger
Brown - Pesl
Jackie Poche
Carlies Timber Sage
Bc Catty Latty
Ally
I'm Just Trouble
RIf Smokin Dash
Sugarfoot
Ghost
Moose - Zacharias

Time
15.759
16.162
16.266
16.287
16.418
16.457
16.621
16.681
16.695
16.785
16.788
16.864
16.897
16.906
16.950
16.959
17.043
17.116
17.126
17.136
17.158
17.203
17.208
17.223
17.244
17.245
17.255
17.257
17.381
17.401
17.484
17.566
17.567
17.680
17.708
17.723
17.742
17.751
17.773
17.788

Division

1

N Y

N NDNDNDN

3
3

Prize
$148.00
$123.00
$ 99.00
$ 74.00
$ 49.00

$148.00
$123.00
$ 99.00
$ 74.00
$ 49.00

$148.00
$123.00



Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium
Kendall Harris Primed To Run
Kyndal Daniel Shis Encor Gal

Zoe Brashier Shakie It White Boy
Lucy Pike Dolly Pike

Carmen Folkers Thunder - Folkers
Emmy Huff Bob - Huff

Anna Clevenger Champ - Clevenger
Anna Clevenger Dandy - Clevenger
Caitlin Pesl Abby - Pesl|

Chelsey Peterson Pancho Pistolis
Heather Russell Rose Russell
Delaynie Leloux Max - Leloux
Emerson Cude Gb Classy Bartender
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin

Zoey Wood Bronze Perfection
Peyton Peterson Gallahad

Gracie Daniel Jrj Lucky Bargain
Claire Simms Baby - Sims

Haidyn Estes Boots - Estes
Payton Pate Perks Dee Diamond
Elaine Russell Chief Psycho Link
Kylie Kittles Crawfords Luck
Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins

Blair Templin Rodeo

Rebekah Haigh Hilltops Rowdy Rebel
Gracelynn Hegwood Peaches

Blair Templin Stihl

Abby Cook Sister - Cook

Taylor Richardson  Pep Zee Star
Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan
Meredith Wrobleski Thischicksawarrior
Ellie Collins Dolly - Collins
Nealie Hargrave Doc - Hargrave
Kacie Campbell Milo

Makena Voakes Aloa Gogo

Juju Dugas John Caught A Bug
Ava Jaeggi So I'm A Genuine Guy
Haleigh Walker Festus Poco Dud
Jordyn Manuel Ebby

Janie Hemphill Tom Hemphill
Chloe Prock Gracie - Prock
Payton Pate Jes Bet On A Bully
Jordyn Maunel Moon - Manuel

Hinley Els Paige

17.983
18.090
18.112
18.231
18.266
18.340
18.355
18.523
18.561
18.574
18.651
18.769
19.026
19.081
19.173
19.208
19.346
19.346
19.511
19.554
21.473
21.486
22.391
23.097
23.374
24.637
24.995
25.259
25.769
916.438
916.482
916.722
916.727
916.966
917.105
917.129
917.212
917.660
918.009
918.341
918.422
918.586
919.337
921.801
999.990

3

S 99.00
S 74.00
S 49.00



Savannah Ramirez  Peppys Jettin Desire 999.999
Kyndal Foxworth Coolwhip 999.999



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
ADULT BARRELS

Rider
John Crosby
Devin Moss
Lindsey Reed
Charyl Poche
Devin Moss
Lindsey Reed
Gabie Olivieri
Kristi Cole
Charyl Poche
Dannah Hughes

Alicia " Allie" Johnson

Kristi Cole
Kathleen Coburn
Kathleen Coburn
Brennan Gibbs
Brandy Martin
Carrie Davies

1) Jeffers

Tristin Gammon
Mary Lynn Anderson
Payton Howell
Shelby Ellis Callen
Katie Jo Puckett
Sarah Parks
Lucchesse Tobias
Mandy Sue Legare
Jade Bowers
Justine Janczak
Lucchesse Tobias
Brielle Workman

Horse
Streakin Slick Guy

Ryans Firewater Fame

Hottest Mission
Rw Woods Hot Rod
Vegas Bomb
Twinkle Pop

Alis Miss Memory
So Tres Mojitos

Foolin Roundntraffic

Killian Otoole
Shiners Little Whiz
Jf Mercedes

Dotty Dot

Cougars Snow Angel
Bubbles

Blazing Ziya

Ruby Red Special
Poan

Dream Drug

Jj - Anderson

Gold Dun Rowdy
Riot - Callen
Banana Man
Shorty

Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Gunsmoke Ta Fame
Alis Miss Memory
Shay - Janczak
Compromising Levis
Sheza Streak Of Val

Time
16.136
16.189
16.386
16.422
16.486
16.568
16.743
16.817
16.854
17.073
17.237
17.290
17.460
17.490
17.647
17.671
17.740
17.842
18.104
18.142
18.368
18.626
19.564
20.875

916.083
916.711
916.963
917.747
924.899
999.999

Division

1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$85.00
$51.00
$34.00

$85.00
$51.00
$34.00

$85.00
$51.00
$34.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
SENIOR BARRELS

Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Tina Webb If U Not First U Last 16.218 1 77
Glenda Wood Paris 16.296 1 46
Micki Kern One Famous Bar 16.386 1 31
Mary Wright Cashin In The Perks  16.517
Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.592
Ann Johnson Jf Toast To Jody 16.837
Glenda Wood Houston 16.869
Linda Exley Miss Mary Fulton 16.920
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole  16.995
Kena Davies Getmeouttathered  17.019
Jo Van Winkle Perks Wild Hayday 17.148
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.240 2 77
Debbie Walters Coats French Honor  17.302 2 46
Lisa Moore R Deal Ta Fame 17.303 2 31
Rhonda Welch Hershey Welch 17.419
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 17.933
Phoebe Flanigan Go Smart Jody's O 18.819 3 77
Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 19.035 3 46
Lori Hunter Miss Piggy 19.047 3 31
Lori Hunter Tessa - Hunter 19.092
Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine 19.128
Roganne Thueson  Chance - Thueson 19.257
Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 21.494
Chantel Baker Quick Pistol Playing  26.176
Glenda Pearce Skidboot 916.327
Debra Rodriguez Do It Our Way 917.426

Candace M Hoke Satin - Hoke 918.395



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
NOVICE BARRELS

Rider
Hadley McKnight
John Crosby
Payton Pate
Glenda Wood
Victoria Burrer
Charyl Poche
Glenda Wood
Lacey Aubihl
Juju Dugas
Emil George
Alicia " Allie" Johnson
Sarah Evans
Brandy Martin
Jennifer Collins
Nealie Hargrave
Heidi Maury
Isabelle Lee
Chloe Zacharias
Kendall Harris
Tristin Gammon
Lucy Pike
Payton Howell
Chelsey Peterson
Ann Johnson
Debra Rodriguez
Zoey Wood
Roganne Thueson
Katie Jo Puckett
Payton Pate
Brooke Mills
Abby Cook
Jennifer Collins
Justine Janczak
Ella Credere

Horse
Nudee Beach
Streakin Slick Guy
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Paris
Flojogogo
Foolin Roundntraffic
Houston
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Montana Baby Depot
Jb Fresca
Shiners Little Whiz
Rascal - Evans
Blazing Ziya
Cherry
Bc Catty Latty
RIf Smokin Dash
Ghost
Moose - Zacharias
Primed To Run
Dream Drug
Dolly Pike
Gold Dun Rowdy
Pancho Pistolis
Buddy - Johnson
My Flying Valentine
Bronze Perfection
Chance - Thueson
Banana Man
Perks Dee Diamond
Deltas Klassy Jet
Sister - Cook

Cy Cash N Bling Collins 917.743
917.747
919.630

Shay - Janczak
Teles Sumpin

Time
15.759
16.136
16.162
16.296
16.785
16.854
16.869
17.136
17.203
17.223
17.237
17.540
17.671
17.675
17.680
17.742
17.773
17.788
18.090
18.104
18.266
18.368
18.651
19.035
19.128
19.208
19.257
19.564
21.473
21.494
25.769

Division
1

NNNNR R PR

w w w w

Prize
$77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00
$77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00

$77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
OPEN POLES

Rider
Mary Jo Riley
Mandy Sue Legare
Lindsey Reed
Charyl Poche
Jaelyn Mattheessen
Shelby Ellis Callen
Annsley Hurst
Carli Pesl
Amy Pierce
Tristin Gammon
Glenda Wood
Jordyn Manuel
Glenda Wood
Caitlin Pesl
Ella Credere
Shyloh Smerek
Meredith Wrobleski
Meredith Wrobleski
Baylee Folmer
Annsley Hurst
Kathryn Pesl|
Amy Pierce
Lindsey Reed
Isabelle Lee
Alyssa Manuel
Dakota Savage
Carson Rutherford
Sarah Parks
Skyler Smerek
Jordyn Manuel

Horse
Les Glo Driftin

Gunsmoke Ta Fame

Hottest Mission

Foolin Roundntraffic
Lucky - Mattheessen

Riot

Mister Sundance Kid

Widow

Pepto Handsome
Dream Drug
Paris

Ebby

Houston

Handy

Smile And Dash
Sugar Smerek

Pr Metallic Curtis
Thischicksawarrior
Blackie Chan

I'm Just Trouble
Brown - Pesl
Stink Bug
Twinkle Pop
Killian Jones

Ally - Manuel
Boots - Savage
Breeze

Shorty

Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Moon - Manuel

Time
21.383
22.594
22.688
23.242
23.432
23.609
23.638
23.741
24.027
24.330
24.370
24.419
24.433
24.535
25.362
25.971
27.197

921.330
921.734
922.082
923.079
923.705
923.816
923.992
924.376
924.706
924.737
924.791
925.333
935.303

Division

1

W W W NDNDN

Prize
$210.00
$105.00
S 63.00
S 42.00
$105.00
S 63.00
S 42.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
PEEWEE POLES

Rider Horse Time  Division Prize
Ivey Perry Big Red 29.963 1 $20.00
Hinley Els Paige 33.191 1 $12.00
Micah Matthews Colonel - Matthews 33.675 1 S 8.00
Maddison Cengiz Molly 46.646
Caroline Priddy Tiger - Priddy 54.653
Micah Matthews Chico - Matthews 855.270
Aubrey Perry Corona - Perry 880.277

Madison Mclntosh  Tinkerbell 8104.483



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
YOUTH POLES

Rider
Mary Jo Riley
Hadley McKnight
Jaelyn Mattheessen
Annsley Hurst
Carli Pesl
Addison Wickel
Jordyn Manuel
Caitlin Pesl
Ava Jaeggi
Shyloh Smerek
Zoey Wood
Meredith Wrobleski
Meredith Wrobleski
Baylee Folmer
Annsley Hurst
Kathryn Pesl
Ella Credere
Isabelle Lee
Alyssa Manuel
Dakota Savage
Skyler Smerek
Jordyn Manuel
Channing Poche
Ella Credere

Horse
Les Glo Driftin
Nudee Beach

Lucky - Mattheessen
Mister Sundance Kid

Widow

Bodee's L'il Millenium

Ebby
Handy

So Im A Genuine Guy

Sugar Smerek
Bronze Perfection
Pr Metallic Curtis
Thischicksawarrior
Blackie Chan

I'm Just Trouble
Brown - Pesl|
Smile And Dash
Killian Jones

Ally - Manuel
Boots - Savage
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Moon - Manuel
Jackie Poche

Teles Sumpin

Time
20.931
22.165
23.432
23.638
23.741
24.009
24.419
24.535
24.557
25.971
25.989
27.197

921.330
921.734
922.082
923.079
923.298
923.992
924.376
924.706
925.333
935.303
999.999
999.999

Division
1

w w whN

Prize
$136.00
$136.00
S 68.00
S 41.00
S 27.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
11-May-24
NOVICE POLES

Rider
Mary Jo Riley
Hadley McKnight
Lindsey Reed
Charyl Poche
Tristin Gammon
Glenda Wood
Glenda Wood
Ava Jaeggi
Terri Hodges
Zoey Wood
Sarah Evans
Ann Johnson
Emil George
Ann Johnson
Ella Credere
Brooke Mills
Lindsey Reed

Horse
Les Glo Driftin
Nudee Beach
Hottest Mission
Foolin Roundntraffic
Dream Drug
Paris
Houston
SoIm A Genuine Guy
Armani
Bronze Perfection
Rascal - Evans
Get R Done Otoole
Jb Fresca
Buddy - Johnson
Teles Sumpin
Deltas Klassy Jet
Twinkle Pop

Time
20.931
22.165
22.688
23.242
24.330
24.370
24.433
24.557
25.247
25.989
26.534
26.584
26.814
26.924
28.240
40.009

923.816

Division
1

w w w NN

Prize
$96.00
$58.00
$38.00
$48.00
$29.00
$19.00



